zanidatamab

Cat. No.

Product information
Isotype:

Source:

Extinction Coefficient:

AA MW:
Concentration:

Purity:

Endotoxin Level:

Sterility:

BioMetas

bispecific, hIgG4, hKappa

CHO stable pool

1.305

175kD

lot specific

>95% determined by SDS-PAGE
>95% determined by SEC-HPLC
<1EU/mg determined by LAL method

0.2uM filtered

Formulation and Storage

Formulation:
Storage and handling:

Assay Data

Confidential

PBS, pH 7.4

Store at -80°C. Avoid multiple freeze-thaw cycles.

1
2F, 330 Aidisheng Road, Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park, Pudong New Area, Shanghai, China



SDS-PAGE

&
w W oo &
250 ‘ |
150
100
" -
50 -
37 .
e
25 -
20 =
SEC-HPLC
158kD 17kD
670kD |  44KD |
DADIA, Sig*280.4 Refeoff I I
2504
25
2001
175
P 1504
% 125
1004
75
501
25
o PN
T T . T . B . L. B . . T
Tene{min]
Signal: DADIA, Sig=280,4 Ref=off
Roteation Time[xin]  Pesk Width(ain]  Posk Ares  Posk Height Pesk Areet Nase
.Ml 0.72 EN 537 1.35
4.4l 2.62 5422.87 24.67 98 65
SUN 549696
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
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